
AEPA 017‐B
STATE OF NEW JERSEY KONICA MINOLTA BRANCHES AND AUTHORIZED DEALERS

DEALER NAME DBA NAME ADDRESS CITY ST CONTACT NAME PHONE EMAIL
ACE OFFICE SOLUTIONS, LLC 5A Dickerson Road Hillsborough NJ David Erman 908‐704‐0400 derman@aceofs.com
AMERICAN DUPLICATING PRODUCTS 7882 Browning Road Pennsauken NJ Ken Borow 856‐662‐1200 kborow@amerdup.com
ATLANTIC TOMORROW'S OFFICE 400 Broadacres Drive Bloomfield NJ Bob Kutulis 973‐415‐6635 bkutulis@tomorrowsoffice.com
DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS, LLC. 151 West Sumner Avenue Kenilworth NJ Kevin Roth 908‐653‐0600 kevinr@dsbls.com
DOCUMENTARY REPRODUCTION SERVICE LTD 43 Fadem Road Springfield NJ Clifford Newman 212‐924‐8680 cnewman@drsimaging.com
GLOBAL IMAGING SYSTEMS, INC. DBA OFFICE TECH / STEWARTS 105 Connecticut Drive Burlington Township NJ Joe O'Malley 609‐589‐4800 jomalley@stewartxerox.com
IMAGE ACCESS CORPORATION 22 Paris Avenue, Suite 210 Rockleigh NJ Robert Feulner 201‐342‐7878 cfeulner@imageaccesscorp.com
IMAGE SYSTEMS FOR BUSINESS, INC. 22 E. World's Fair Drive Somerset NJ Art Schwartz 732‐302‐1500 aschwartz@imagesysgroup.com
INNOVATIVE DOCUMENT IMAGING, LLC. 44 W. Ferris Street East Brunswick NJ Martin Tannenbaum 732‐613‐7170 martyt@idiimage.com
INTEGRATED DOCUMENT TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 1 Cardinal Drive Little Falls NJ Liz Perillo 973‐237‐1200 liz@idtoffice.com
KONICA MINOLTA ‐ CENTRAL NJ BRANCH 517 Route 1 South, Suite 5000 Iselin NJ Vincent Pagliarello 732‐726‐9666 vpagliarello@kmbs.konicaminolta.us
KONICA MINOLTA ‐ NORTHERN NJ BRANCH 55 Lane Road, Suite 410 Fairfield NJ Paul Lenci 973‐461‐4200 plenci@kmbs.konicaminolta.us
MTS SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS, INC. 225 Executive Drive, Suite 4 Moorestown NJ Gary Schwartz 856‐642‐1188 gschwartz@mts‐software.net
NETWORK DIGITAL OFFICE SYSTEMS, INC. 20 Chapin Road, Unit 1004 Pine Brook NJ Peter Salzano 973‐882‐3000 psalzano@networkdig.com
PRIOR TYPEWRITER COMPANY DBA PRIOR & NAMI BUSINESS SYSTEMS 1666 Hamilton Avenue Hamilton NJ Tony Nami 609‐584‐5252 tony@priornami.com
XEROGRAPHIC DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS, INC. 117 North Gold Drive Robbinsville NJ Richard Weise 609‐259‐3800 rweise@xdsinc.com


